

290 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY 10001 Tel (212) 255-3570

2024 PS-HOPS MEMBERSHIP SIGN UP OR RENEW YOUR MEMBERSHIP TODAY

Current members note your 2023 PS-HOPS membership benefits discounts expire on DECEMBER 31, 2023.

Dear Penn South Cooperators and Neighbors:

Penn South Home Organized Personal Services (PS-HOPS), sponsored by Penn South Social Services, Inc. (PSSS), brings much needed services and products at reduced prices to both Penn South cooperators and the surrounding community. PS-HOPS is open to the entire community 18 years of age and over. We hope you plan to join us for the 2024 benefit year. The cost of our annual membership is still \$35 for individuals and \$50 for families. Go to www.psss.org/pshops for more details or to sign-up online.

With PS-HOPS you get:

- NEW discounts on acupuncture, hardware & house cleaning
- Reduced rates for home health aides from multiple vendors.
- Exclusive PS-HOPS rates on emergency medical communication systems via American Medical Alert.
- Discounts on hearing aids, free hearing aid checks, annual hearing aid cleanings and virtual visits.
- Discounts on prescription eyeglasses and frames.
- Discounts on already discounted merchandise and on personal trainers.
- Discounts on legal services, carpet cleaning, dry cleaning services, haircuts and more.

	v and send a check made payable New York, NY 10001 or go to ps	e to PS-HOPS to: Penn South Social ss.org/pshops to sign-up online
Select membership type:	\$35 Individual Membership	\$50 Family Membership
Name:	Phone:	Email:
	hip <u>only</u> , please list names of adult	